

JONJUA OVERSEAS LIMITED L51909PB1993PLC013057

Regd. Office: HM-228, Phase 2, SAS Nagar, Mohali , Punjab, 160055

Tel: 0172-4026849, 5096032

Fax: 0172-5096032

COMPANY SECRETARIAT

To, 23-02-2021.

The Listing Department,

BSE Ltd.,

P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 00°.

Trading Symbol: Jonjua Scrip Code: 542446

Subject: Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of publication of Corrigendum dated 18-02-2021 in the following Newspapers:

- 1. The Financial Express (English).
- 2. Rozana Spokesman (Punjabi).

Please take above information on record.

Thanking you.

Major Harjinder Singh Jonjua (Retd.)

Managing Director, DIN - 00898324



ਜਿਵੇਂ ਕਿ ਓਪੀਡੀ ਕਾਰਡ, ਡਿਸਚਾਰਜ ਸੰਚੇਪ ਅਤੇ ਅਧਾਰ ਕਾਰਡ ਜਾਂ ਸਬੇਪਿਤ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ ਲਿਆਓ, ਰਿਗਾਰਡ ਲੈਣ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਂ 03.30 ਵਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮ ਤੋਂ 04.30 ਵਜੇ ਸ਼ਾਮ ਤੱਕ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।ਦਿਨ ਸ਼ੁੰਕਰਵਾਰ ਤੇ ਸ਼ਨੀਵਾਰ। ਹੋਣਵਾਦ

CORRIGENDUM

JONJUA OVERSEAS LIMITED

(CIN: L51909PB1993PLC013057)
Regd. Office: HM 228, Phase 2,
Mohali 160055 Punjab, Ph.: 9872172032
Email: contactus@jonjua.com

CORRIGENOUM OF EGM NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS

This Corrigendum of EGM Notice dated 09-02-2021 to members for EGM to be held on 05-03-2021 should be read in conjunction with and continuation of the EGM Notice and Corrigendum dated 17-02-2021 already dispatched to members. Point No. (xi) of Explanatory Statement annexed to the EGM Notice is amended to further include as under: "The said resolution 1. Issue of Equity Shares on Preferential Allotment Basis to the Promoters on Conversion of Loan into Equity Shares is pursuant to Section 62(1)(c) of Companies Act. 2013 and is covered under exemption from Chapter V of SEBI (ICDR). 2018 under 'conversion of a loan' before word for as stated in Regulation 158(1)(a) of SEBI (ICDR), 2018." Save as above, all other Information in EGM Notice dated 09-02-2021 and Corrigendum dated 17-02-2021 remains unchanged.

GT.

ht

f

H

开"

For Jonjua Overseas Limited Sd/- Major Harjinder Singh Jonjua (Retd.) (Managing Director)

Place: Mohali, Dated: 18-02-2021

ਨੌਕਰੀਆਂ ਹੀ ਨੌਕਰੀਆਂ

S.K. Security Services ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਜੋ ਕਿ ADGP ਪੰਜਾਬ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਮਾਨਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਪ੍ਰਾਈਵੇਟ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟੀ ਏਜੰਸੀ ਹੈ. ਨੂੰ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟੀ ਗਾਰਡ ਵਿਅਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ form anthopical fine forth leaves upon the CDL with a cost of cancel and the control of the CDL with a cost of cancel and checus on the following email IDs is.

12.1 A second particles of the CDL with a cost of cancel and checus on the following email IDs is.

13.1 A second particle with the CDL with a cost of the CDL w

able a Milliam refer Uvan him Kill a them to a first the horowers to Borrowers Mortagons of the above said from account about sale throughtender

Date 15-03-2001 Authorised Officer AU Small Finance Bank Limited

al office - Gurgoon Region, c. 16 Sensed Marp, New Delhi. wery.gurgaon@bankefbaroca.com 85/1241/1216/1243, MB - 5354042543

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF **IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

orized officer/ stact Person contact ne

HIRAS SINGH

puryandi stourada.com

TA: 8191807578 -mail tel

Delica de Riche Nico A Silici with any form of the control of the Security Interest

tamped charges to the Secured Creditor possession of which As in what is " and "Wheemer Dome is soon to recovery of them in better membersed accounts. The details of

	CMO Street, See	Date Time of E-auction	Promention (Spread)	Inspection Date and Time	Austro Con and
12.5	7 18,05,000- 7 50,000-	22-63-2621 1 6,817-8 1-01-80-98	Symbolic	15-63-2621 to 26-63-2621 curring officer beauti, with prior	WR. CR 63 WS. LALI E banks

Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

CORRIGENEUM
JONUA OVERSEAS LIMITED
CIN 1.51509FB1 9989L0130577
Aug. Office: FM 220, Flash 2
Motal 16250 Fmail: Fm 98727 78552
Email: overaction@jonua.com

COMMISSION OF EGWINOTICS TO THE MEMBERS

COMMISCHOON OF COMMISCITED TO THE MEMBERS.
This Conviguantum of ESIA Motice distant to 50 cm and the Commiscial Commission Commissio

changed For Jorgus Diversess Lamifes 5d - Major Hardinder Singh Jorqua Ffesti (Managing Divertor

be contridered for the purpose of e-roting and e-Postal Raillot Notice will be available on the Company's website at www.actinet.com, witosites at min a Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited of www.bseinder.com, National Stock Exchange of Limited at www.inserinder.com & Calbutta Stock Exchange I till website into min frd & Pvt Limited (RTA) i.e. https://nstavoie.linkintime.co.in

The Company has provided e-victing facility to all its memors on the stattor Linkintime India Pyt. Limited (INSTA). The e-victing facility shall commence on Sue February 21, 2021 at 9.00 A.M. and will end on Monday, March 22, 2021 at 5.00. No e-voting shall be allowed beyond the said date and time.

The members of the Company holding equity shares of the Company in Deman Physical Formation have not registered their e-mail and esses may temporage their e-mail addresses registered with Linkintime India Pvt. Limited by clicking ink: https://instavote.inkinhme.co.in and follow the registration process as gui therein. The members are requested to provide details such as DFID. Client IDF NO: PAN, mobile number and a mail id. In case of any query, arrestock may case email to endices glinkintime co. in it is clarified that for permanent registration email address. In responsible to the email addresses, in responsible to the email addresses, in responsible to the content of the provider o exocedure prescribed by the Depository Participant.

The instructions on the process of e-voling, including the manser in which member who are holding shares in physical or demat form can cast their vote through e-velli are provided in the Postal Ballot Notice.

The result of Postal Ballot through evening will be declared by the Charman or Compa Secretary of the Company on or before Tuesday, March 23, 2021 and will also displayed on the Company's website at www.actihet.cem besides being communical to the Ctock Exchanges and Depository.

In case sharefulders/ members have any queries regarding e-voling, they may left the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQc) and fiscial/ets e-voling maneal evailable hitps://estavole.linkintime.co.in...under hielp-section or send an email. enctices@inkintime.co in or contact un. - Tel. 022 -4918 6000.

For Ahiuwalia Contracts (india) Lt. Sd

Place: New Delhi Date: 20.02.2021

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari Company Secretar



SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 202